Old Bay Seasoning Mix

Description:

Serving Size: 600
Categories: MEP
Action Date
Created: 7/17/2012
Revised:

Amount Measure
0.150 kg
0.100 kg
0.075 kg
0.075 kg
0.050 kg
0.050 kg
0.025 kg
0.025 kg
0.025 kg
0.012 kg

Method of Preparation:
- Combine all ingredients and mix thoroughly.

grams

Initials
CR

Ingredient
Dried bay leaves
Celery salt

Dry mustard
Black pepper
Sweet paprika
Celery seeds
White pepper
Ground ginger
Ground nutmeg
Crushed red pepper flakes

- Store in an airtight container and store in a cool place.

Old Bay Seasoning Mix

Preparation Method

finely ground

Cost Per Gram

S 0.01

Product No.
20-100001270
20-100001273
20-100001253
20-100001295
20-100001294

20-100001299
20-100001287
20-100001290
20-100001275

Dated Edited: 2/15/2012



