Old Bay Seasoning Mix

Description:

Serving Size: 600 grams

Categories: MEP

Cost Per Gram \$ 0.01

Action Date Initials
Created: 7/17/2012 CR

Revised:

Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Preparation Method	Product No.
0.150	kg	Dried bay leaves		20-100001270
0.100	kg	Celery salt		20-100001273
0.075	kg	Dry mustard		20-100001253
0.075	kg	Black pepper		20-100001295
0.050	kg	Sweet paprika		20-100001294
0.050	kg	Celery seeds	finely ground	
0.025	kg	White pepper		20-100001299
0.025	kg	Ground ginger		20-100001287
0.025	kg	Ground nutmeg		20-100001290
0.012	kg	Crushed red pepper flakes		20-100001275

Method of Preparation:

- Combine all ingredients and mix thoroughly.
- Store in an airtight container and store in a cool place.

Old Bay Seasoning Mix Dated Edited: 2/15/2012